
O F F I C I A L   C O N T E S T   R E S U L T S

IFBB Men's World Cup

19-23 October, 2022, Yeongju, South Korea

International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Minwoo Ham381 1990 76.1/174.5 10 18 10 0 28South Korea

 Namwook Kim422 1993 75.8/175 11 20 9 0 29South Korea

 Sangkyeong Heo343 1985 75.8/175.2 13 24 17 0 41South Korea

 Youngmin Son364 1977 64.5/166.1 17 36 16 0 52South Korea

 Eunhwi Jeong415 1994 61.3/180.6 32 50 25 0 75South Korea

 Geonil Pak396 1982 83.9/184.7 31 58 27 0 85South Korea

 Beoung Pill Park327 1977 72.6/172.8 33 0 0 0 0South Korea

 Woojin Lee338 1990 73.9/176 38 0 0 0 0South Korea

 Jinhwa Jeong359 1989 82.4/179.5 45 0 0 0 0South Korea

 Olari Perlin3710 1990 87.5/183 49 0 0 0 0Estonia

 Lucian Popa3111 1995 77.2/177.5 52 0 0 0 0Romania

 Khurelbaatar Nergui4012 1980 52/154.2 60 0 0 0 0Mongolia

Σ=12

Men's Classic Bodybuilding Up To 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Seokjoo Choi1201 1989 63.5/163.8 14 8 0 0 22South Korea

 Youngmin Son1212 1977 64.5/166.1 16 9 0 0 25South Korea

 Taejun Kang122
3

1983 64.25/167.
8

30 13 0 0 43
South Korea

 Khurelbaatar Nergui1234 1980 52/154.2 40 20 0 0 60Mongolia

Σ=4

Men's Classic Bodybuilding Up To 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Chankyung Koh1261 1991 71.5/170.5 14 7 0 0 21South Korea

 Namwook Kim1272 1993 75.8/175 22 12 0 0 34South Korea

 Minwoo Ham1253 1990 76.1/174.5 24 11 0 0 35South Korea

 Beoung Pill Park1284 1977 72.6/172.8 40 20 0 0 60South Korea

Σ=4

Men's Classic Bodybuilding Up To 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Guesoo Park1301 1977 78.9/175.8 10 5 0 0 15South Korea

 Jinho Kim1352 1987 83.6/177.9 30 14 0 0 44South Korea

 Jinhwa Jeong1343 1989 82.4/179.5 32 19 0 0 51South Korea

 Hyeonseok Yu1324 1980 81.1/175.5 38 17 0 0 55South Korea

 Sangkyeong Heo1315 1985 75.8/175.2 40 21 0 0 61South Korea

 Lucian Popa1336 1995 77.2/177.5 60 29 0 0 89Romania

Σ=6
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Men's Classic Bodybuilding Over 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jaecheon Lee1401 1995 89/184.8 12 5 0 0 17South Korea

 Geonil Pak1392 1982 83.9/184.7 22 11 0 0 33South Korea

 Eunhwi Jeong1373 1994 61.3/180.6 30 16 0 0 46South Korea

 Olari Perlin1384 1990 87.5/183 38 18 0 0 56Estonia

 Yongmin Kim1415 1988 95.8/187.2 50 25 0 0 75South Korea

Σ=5

Men's Classic Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jaecheon Lee1401 1995 89/184.8 8 0 0 0 8South Korea

 Guesoo Park1302 1977 78.9/175.8 9 0 0 0 9South Korea

 Chankyung Koh1263 1991 71.5/170.5 13 0 0 0 13South Korea

 Seokjoo Choi1204 1989 63.5/163.8 20 0 0 0 20South Korea

Σ=4

Men's Classic Physique Up To 171 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kikwan Seol731 1983 69.5/167.7 10 6 0 0 16South Korea

 Suhwan Kim722 1984 73.8/169.2 24 9 0 0 33South Korea

 Jangwoo Kim743 1984 71.2/167.5 24 15 0 0 39South Korea

Σ=3

Men's Classic Physique Up To 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jehyung Ryu771 1980 77/172.2 10 5 0 0 15South Korea

 Beoung Pill Park782 1977 72.6/172.8 20 10 0 0 30South Korea

 Inbeom Jeong763 1981 78.8/174.2 30 15 0 0 45South Korea

Σ=3

Men's Classic Physique Over 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Guesoo Park801 1977 78.9/175.8 14 9 0 0 23South Korea

 Jaecheon Lee812 1995 89/184.8 16 7 0 0 23South Korea

 Geonil Pak823 1982 83.9/184.7 30 16 0 0 46South Korea

 Woojin Lee834 1990 73.9/176 42 20 0 0 62South Korea

 Yongmin Kim845 1988 95.8/187.2 48 23 0 0 71South Korea

Σ=5

Men's Classic Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Guesoo Park801 1977 78.9/175.8 9 0 0 0 9South Korea

 Kikwan Seol732 1983 69.5/167.7 10 0 0 0 10South Korea

 Jehyung Ryu773 1980 77/172.2 11 0 0 0 11South Korea

Σ=3

Men's Physique Up To 176 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sebastian Jansson851 1991 66.7/165.7 5 0 0 0 5Sweden

 Hyuntae Cho882 1973 /174.6 12 0 0 0 12South Korea

 Jaeyeong Lee863 1996 /175.1 15 0 0 0 15South Korea

 Sungbae Choi874 1982 /169.3 18 0 0 0 18South Korea

Σ=4
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Men's Physique Over 176 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Serhiy Royko921 1988 /179 6 0 0 0 6Ukraine

 Chul Hyung Bae912 1992 /184 10 0 0 0 10South Korea

 Jinwoo Lee903 1995 /179.6 15 0 0 0 15South Korea

Σ=3

Men's Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Serhiy Royko921 1988 /179 7 0 0 0 7Ukraine

 Sebastian Jansson852 1991 66.7/165.7 8 0 0 0 8Sweden

Σ=2

Men's Bodybuilding Up To 65 Kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Youngmin Son2361 1977 64.5/166.1 18 8 0 0 26South Korea

 Hanjin Kim2382 1977 64.95/ 22 9 0 0 31South Korea

 Seokjoo Choi2373 1989 63.5/163.8 24 14 0 0 38South Korea

 Taejun Kang235
4

1983 64.25/167.
8

38 19 0 0 57
South Korea

Σ=4

Men's Bodybuilding Up To 80 Kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sanghun Lee2431 1970 73.6/164.1 10 5 0 0 15South Korea

 Woohyung Lee2452 1989 67.3/163 22 11 0 0 33South Korea

 Suhwan Kim2423 1984 73.8/169.2 28 14 0 0 42South Korea

 Muhammad Salman2414 1979 70/168.5 42 21 0 0 63Pakistan

 Inbeom Jeong2405 1981 78.8/174.2 48 24 0 0 72South Korea

 Guesoo Park244DNC 1977 78.9/175.8South Korea

Σ=6

Men's Bodybuilding Over 80 Kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kim Hyeongtaek2461 1980 84.9/ 12 6 0 0 18South Korea

 Jinho Kim2472 1987 83.6/177.9 22 11 0 0 33South Korea

 Jinhwa Jeong2483 1989 82.4/179.5 30 14 0 0 44South Korea

 Hyeonseok Yu2494 1980 81.1/175.5 36 19 0 0 55South Korea

 Zahid Mughal2505 1977 85/ 50 25 0 0 75Pakistan

Σ=5

Men's Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sanghun Lee2431 1970 73.6/164.1 5 0 0 0 5South Korea

 Kim Hyeongtaek2462 1980 84.9/ 10 0 0 0 10South Korea

 Youngmin Son2363 1977 64.5/166.1 15 0 0 0 15South Korea

Σ=3
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COUNTRYPLACE Score

Selected criteria: Sex: -,  Age: -

TEAMCHAMPIONSHIPS

South Korea1 250

Sweden2 16

Ukraine2 16

Pakistan4 13

Estonia5 8

Mongolia6 7

Romania7 5

4/4



O F F I C I A L   C O N T E S T   R E S U L T S

2022 IFBB World Women's Fitness Championships

19-23 October, 2022, Yeongju, South Korea

International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

Junior Women's Acrobatic Fitness 16-23 Years Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Eszter Balogh31 2003 /154.8 6 5 0 0 11Hungary

 Tatiana Ondruskova52 2003 /160 15 12 0 0 27Slovakia

 Daniela Civanova23 2005 /166.1 19 18 0 0 37Slovakia

 Nelli Novodomska44 2004 /168.8 16 23 0 0 39Slovakia

 Anna Hepnerova65 2001 /162.7 26 21 0 0 47Slovakia

 Gianina Suciu16 2004 /160.1 24 27 0 0 51Romania

Σ=6

Junior Women's Artistic Fitness 16-23 Years Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Brigitta Kariko91 2005 /173.5 7 8 0 0 15Hungary

 Raluca-Maria Velea122 2006 /162.5 11 14 0 0 25Romania

 Anna Bagautdinova103 2003 /161.9 20 9 0 0 29Estonia

 Evelin Vesterinen84 2006 /171.9 17 20 0 0 37Estonia

 Iiris Romo115 2004 /160.5 24 24 0 0 48Finland

 Venla Paasonen136 2001 /157.5 30 30 0 0 60Finland

Σ=6

Junior Women's Wellness 16-23 Years Up To 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Meri Akievska171 1999 /158.6 5 0 0 0 5North Macedonia

 Meriliis Tamm152 2001 /156.6 10 0 0 0 10Finland

 Kaisa Lepik 163 2002 /161.9 15 0 0 0 15Estonia

Σ=3

Junior Women's Wellness 16-23 Years Over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Natalia Poprocka211 2001 /167.5 7 0 0 0 7Slovakia

 Anamaria Medak202 1999 /168 8 0 0 0 8Croatia

 Sara-Maria Nevaranta223 2000 /164.5 15 0 0 0 15Finland

Σ=3

Junior Women's Wellness 16-23 Years OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Natalia Poprocka211 2001 /167.5 7 0 0 0 7Slovakia

 Meri Akievska172 1999 /158.6 8 0 0 0 8North Macedonia

Σ=2

Junior Women's Bodyfitness 16-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Valentina Strugarevic1441 2005 /165 7 0 0 0 7Serbia

 Hanna Rasanen1432 1999 /171 11 0 0 0 11Finland

 Vivien Kruseava1453 2002 /164.6 13 0 0 0 13Czech Republic

Σ=3
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Women's Wellness Up To 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Meriliis Tamm471 2001 /156.6 7 0 0 0 7Finland

 Elin Liewendahl462 1994 /155.2 11 0 0 0 11Finland

 Tetiana Moskalenko483 1982 /158 13 0 0 0 13Ukraine

 Lkhamnorjmaa Badmaadorj444 1991 /156 20 0 0 0 20Mongolia

 Oyungerel Gantogtokh495 1991 /156.5 25 0 0 0 25Mongolia

Σ=5

Women's Wellness Up To 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jessica Pap571 1993 /161.4 5 0 0 0 5Sweden

 Meri Akievska562 1999 /158.6 11 0 0 0 11North Macedonia

 Johanna Keikko533 1993 /159 17 0 0 0 17Finland

 Anne Kvernmo514 1988 /162.7 21 0 0 0 21Norway

 Ida Salminen555 1996 /161.4 23 0 0 0 23Finland

 Kaisa Lepik 546 2002 /161.9 30 0 0 0 30Estonia

 Sugarsuren Batbuyan527 1981 /161.9 32 0 0 0 32Mongolia

Σ=7

Women's Wellness Up To 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Natalia Poprocka621 2001 /167.5 7 9 0 0 9Slovakia

 Caroline Danbo632 1988 /164.9 14 11 0 0 11Sweden

 Gentiana Beqa643 1982 /163.9 10 13 0 0 13Albania

 Anamaria Medak664 1999 /168 19 19 0 0 19Croatia

 Sara Pascual605 1995 /166 25 24 0 0 24Spain

 Satu Kaleva596 1990 /166.2 31 30 0 0 30Finland

 Monique Cronje587 1982 /166.6 35 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Salla Kelander658 1989 /165 41 0 0 0 0Finland

 Sara-Maria Nevaranta619 2000 /164.5 42 0 0 0 0Finland

Σ=9

Women's Wellness Over 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Miljana Ferenc701 1993 /179.1 7 0 0 0 7Serbia

 Simona Babicova682 1992 /169 8 0 0 0 8Slovakia

 Tuuli Tyrväinen693 1993 /171.2 15 0 0 0 15Finland

Σ=3

Women's Wellness OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jessica Pap571 1993 /161.4 7 0 0 0 7Sweden

 Natalia Poprocka622 2001 /167.5 11 0 0 0 11Slovakia

 Miljana Ferenc703 1993 /179.1 15 0 0 0 15Serbia

 Meriliis Tamm474 2001 /156.6 16 0 0 0 16Finland

Σ=4

Women's Acrobatic Fitness Up To 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Tatiana Ondruskova941 2003 /160 9 7 0 0 16Slovakia

 Eszter Balogh952 2003 /154.8 7 10 0 0 17Hungary

 Anna Hepnerova973 2001 /162.7 14 16 0 0 30Slovakia

 Gianina Suciu964 2004 /160.1 20 18 0 0 38Romania

Σ=4
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Women's Acrobatic Fitness Over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Maikku Hiljanen1021 1992 /167 6 5 0 0 11Finland

 Daniela Civanova1032 2005 /166.1 12 13 0 0 25Slovakia

 Nelli Novodomska1003 2004 /168.8 12 15 0 0 27Slovakia

 Oona Ylitolonen1044 1993 /164.5 23 16 0 0 39Finland

 Viktoria Nagy1015 1996 /164.5 22 25 0 0 47Hungary

Σ=5

Women's Acrobatic Fitness OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Tatiana Ondruskova941 2003 /160 6 6 0 0 12Slovakia

 Maikku Hiljanen1022 1992 /167 9 9 0 0 18Finland

Σ=2

Women's Artistic Fitness Up To 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Rebecka Eklund1101 1994 /162.6 9 5 11 7 18Sweden

 Regina Tselik1132 1997 /162.7 17 10 17 11 28Estonia

 Raluca-Maria Velea1123 2006 /162.5 13 17 13 15 28Romania

 Anna Bagautdinova1084 2003 /161.9 16 19 14 19 33Estonia

 Iiris Romo1095 2004 /160.5 22 24 20 25 45Finland

 Venla Paasonen1066 2001 /157.5 29 30 29 30 59Finland

 Hiroko Niwa1077 1954 /160 33 35 0 0 0Japan

 Munkhgerel Oyungerel1118 1997 /144.5 38 39 0 0 0Mongolia

Σ=8

Women's Artistic Fitness Over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kateryna Spievakova1171 1985 /165 9 5 0 0 14Ukraine

 Brigitta Kariko1162 2005 /173.5 10 11 0 0 21Hungary

 Paulina Zamora1153 1989 /164 19 12 0 0 31El Salvador

 Evelin Vesterinen1184 2006 /171.9 11 20 0 0 31Estonia

Σ=4

Women's Artistic Fitness OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kateryna Spievakova1171 1985 /165 6 8 0 0 14Ukraine

 Rebecka Eklund1102 1994 /162.6 9 7 0 0 16Sweden

Σ=2

Master Women's Wellness 35 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Gentiana Beqa241 1982 /163.9 5 0 0 0 5Albania

 Tetiana Moskalenko272 1982 /158 10 0 0 0 10Ukraine

 Sugarsuren Batbuyan283 1981 /161.9 17 0 0 0 17Mongolia

 Monique Cronje264 1982 /166.6 18 0 0 0 18South Africa

 Paula Koskenheimo255 1971 /160.5 27 0 0 0 27Finland

 Jennifer Van Niekerk296 1967 /157.2 28 0 0 0 28South Africa

Σ=6
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Master Women's Bodyfitness 35-39 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mariia Maievska1501 1987 /157 9 9 0 0 9Ukraine

 Misaki Otani1492 1987 /156.8 11 11 0 0 11Japan

 Kateryna Ishchenko1473 1986 /165.5 14 13 0 0 13Ukraine

 Vanja Grubisic1464 1983 /172 20 20 0 0 20Croatia

 Katarzyna Klaman1545 1987 /160 26 25 0 0 25Poland

 Jinwon Lee1536 1987 /164.1 27 26 0 0 26South Korea

 Cindy-Lee Dredge1557 1983 /161.5 36 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Chiaki Yasuda1568 1985 /160.5 42 0 0 0 0Japan

 Esmaralda Greyling1529 1985 /170.7 46 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Eunyoung Son14810 1987 /152.4 47 0 0 0 0South Korea

 Michelle Tromp15111 1983 /160.6 50 0 0 0 0South Africa

Σ=11

Master Women's Bodyfitness 40-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Svitlana Hordiienko1651 1980 /156 6 7 0 0 7Ukraine

 Choi Seo Young1622 1980 /171.9 13 10 0 0 10South Korea

 Miriam Lindberg1583 1978 /149.2 17 17 0 0 17Sweden

 Makiko Kaneko1634 1979 /160.5 20 20 0 0 20Japan

 Kyeonghee Yu1645 1980 /163.2 24 24 0 0 24South Korea

 Gyuree Park1596 1980 /172.3 27 28 0 0 28South Korea

 Jenni Aro1607 1979 /166.2 35 0 0 0 0Finland

 Sirpa Polvi1618 1982 /171 39 0 0 0 0Finland

Σ=8

Master Women's Bodyfitness 45 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Miso Kim1701 1977 /165.8 7 0 0 0 7South Korea

 Tiina Niinimaki1672 1966 /151 8 0 0 0 8Finland

 Sanna Niemi1683 1976 /165.7 16 0 0 0 16Finland

 Sari Papunen-Asumaniemi1714 1973 /173.2 19 0 0 0 19Finland

 Chari Guillen1695 1969 /158.6 22 0 0 0 22Spain

Σ=5

Master Women's Bodyfitness OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Svitlana Hordiienko1651 1980 /156 6 0 0 0 6Ukraine

 Mariia Maievska1502 1987 /157 9 0 0 0 9Ukraine

 Miso Kim1703 1977 /165.8 15 0 0 0 15South Korea

Σ=3

Master Women's Physique 35 Years & Over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Heeja Cheon2131 1967 /161.3 24 14 0 0 38South Korea

 Josefine Galiamoutsa2112 1974 /166.5 24 20 0 0 44Sweden

 Eriko Shimizu2153 1964 /156.8 32 13 0 0 45Japan

 Naoko Oosawa2124 1969 /152.2 38 8 0 0 46Japan

 Hyeweon Jeong2105 1972 /155.5 30 18 0 0 48South Korea

 Hatsue Numata2146 1961 /156.6 60 29 0 0 89Japan

Σ=6
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Women's Bodyfitness Up To 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Svitlana Hordiienko1761 1980 /156 9 7 0 0 7Ukraine

 Mariia Maievska1742 1987 /157 9 11 0 0 11Ukraine

 Misaki Otani1773 1987 /156.8 15 14 0 0 14Japan

 Jenni Maenpaa1784 1994 /156 26 22 0 0 22Finland

 Olga Novikova1795 1995 /157.4 26 27 0 0 27Estonia

 Miriam Lindberg1736 1978 /149.2 28 27 0 0 27Sweden

 Eunyoung Son1757 1987 /152.4 33 0 0 0 0South Korea

 Tiina Niinimaki1808 1966 /151 39 0 0 0 0Finland

Σ=8

Women's Bodyfitness Up To 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Andrea Pos1891 1994 /160 7 6 0 0 6Serbia

 Jenny Karjalainen1832 1994 /159.3 10 9 0 0 9Finland

 Katarzyna Klaman1843 1987 /160 19 17 0 0 17Poland

 Suvi Tihinen1854 1989 /160.5 21 18 0 0 18Finland

 Makiko Kaneko1865 1979 /160.5 28 27 0 0 27Japan

 Chiaki Yasuda1826 1985 /160.5 24 27 0 0 27Japan

 Cindy-Lee Dredge1907 1983 /161.5 35 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Chari Guillen1888 1969 /158.6 41 0 0 0 0Spain

 Michelle Tromp1879 1983 /160.6 43 0 0 0 0South Africa

Σ=9

Women's Bodyfitness Up To 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kateryna Ishchenko1971 1986 /165.5 6 0 0 0 6Ukraine

 Maja Stankovic1982 1990 /165.5 10 0 0 0 10Serbia

 Mira Hotti1953 1993 /167 17 0 0 0 17Finland

 Miso Kim1934 1977 /165.8 23 0 0 0 23South Korea

 Kyeonghee Yu1925 1980 /163.2 24 0 0 0 24South Korea

 Jinwon Lee1946 1987 /164.1 25 0 0 0 25South Korea

Σ=6

Women's Bodyfitness Over 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Dusica Dokic2011 1997 /170.6 8 9 0 0 9Serbia

 Henriikka Kemppinen2002 1994 /176.5 13 14 0 0 14Finland

 Choi Seo Young2073 1980 /171.9 21 17 0 0 17South Korea

 Vanja Grubisic2044 1983 /172 18 18 0 0 18Croatia

 Vira Gavrylenko2025 1992 /172.8 19 19 0 0 19Ukraine

 Gyuree Park2036 1980 /172.3 31 30 0 0 30South Korea

 Marianne Kankaisto2067 1989 /170.5 35 0 0 0 0Finland

 Esmaralda Greyling2058 1985 /170.7 40 0 0 0 0South Africa

Σ=8

Women's Bodyfitness OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kateryna Ishchenko1971 1986 /165.5 9 0 0 0 9Ukraine

 Svitlana Hordiienko1762 1980 /156 10 0 0 0 10Ukraine

 Andrea Pos1893 1994 /160 15 0 0 0 15Serbia

 Dusica Dokic2014 1997 /170.6 17 0 0 0 17Serbia

Σ=4
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Women's Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Liubov Popova2311 1988 /166 5 10 5 0 15Ukraine

 Biro Raluca-Elena2242 1996 /160.4 10 22 12 0 34Romania

 Megumi Sawada2283 1961 /159.8 15 30 13 0 43Japan

 Marieta Ferencova-Zadnancinova2274 1991 /158.5 22 40 22 0 62Slovakia

 Heeja Cheon2255 1967 /161.3 23 46 25 0 71South Korea

 Naoko Oosawa2306 1969 /152.2 35 60 28 0 88Japan

 Josefine Galiamoutsa2327 1974 /166.5 35 0 0 0 0Sweden

 Eriko Shimizu2298 1964 /156.8 37 0 0 0 0Japan

 Hyeweon Jeong2269 1972 /155.5 42 0 0 0 0South Korea

Σ=9

Men's Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Michal Barbier2191 1997 /169 6 6 0 0 12Slovakia

 Fedir Khashalov2202 1981 /166.2 11 11 0 0 22Ukraine

 Lucian Popa2173 1995 /177.5 16 11 0 0 27Romania

 Stefan Ilic2224 1994 / 17 20 0 0 37Serbia

Σ=4

Mixed-Pairs Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Liubov Popova - Stanislav
Tarasov

252
1 / 5 5 0 0 10

Ukraine

 Jeong Hyeweon - Kim
Hyeongtaek

253
2 / 10 14 0 0 24

South Korea

 Heeja Cheon - Woohyung Lee2543 / 14 10 0 0 24South Korea

Σ=3

Junior Women's Bikini 16-20 Years, Up To 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lilija Utenko2611 2002 /164.4 6 0 0 0 6Estonia

 Milena Miletic2582 2005 /162.5 10 0 0 0 10Serbia

 Carla Van Zyl2573 2002 /164.2 19 0 0 0 19South Africa

 Iida-Lotta Maki2594 2002 /162.5 20 0 0 0 20Finland

 Anna Bagautdinova2565 2003 /161.9 23 0 0 0 23Estonia

 Raluca-Maria Velea2606 2006 /162.5 28 0 0 0 28Romania

Σ=6

Junior Women's Bikini 16-20 Years, Over 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Aneta Ticha2631 2002 /171 5 0 0 0 5Slovakia

 Mara Zidarescu2622 2004 /168 10 0 0 0 10Romania

 Evelin Vesterinen2643 2006 /171.9 15 0 0 0 15Estonia

Σ=3

Junior Women's Bikini 21-23 Years, Up To 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Zuzana Kardosova2691 2000 /155.3 6 0 0 0 6Slovakia

 Roberta Nastase2682 1999 /157.6 9 0 0 0 9Romania

 Mizuki Kunida2663 1999 /149.8 15 0 0 0 15Japan

 Uugantsetseg Boldbaatar2674 1999 /155.4 20 0 0 0 20Mongolia

Σ=4
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Junior Women's Bikini 21-23 Years, Up To 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Olena Kryvoruchko2711 1999 /161.8 6 0 0 0 6Ukraine

 Marcelina Wozniak2732 2000 /161.3 10 0 0 0 10Poland

 Jenna Brust2723 1999 /164.2 15 0 0 0 15South Africa

Σ=3

Junior Women's Bikini 21-23 Years, Over 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Darina Vlcakova2781 1999 /169 10 0 0 0 10Slovakia

 Kateryna Pozhevilova2772 2001 /168.2 10 0 0 0 10Ukraine

 Rebeka Dudusova2753 2001 /166.8 11 0 0 0 11Slovakia

 Elli Iso-Tuisku2794 1999 /171 21 0 0 0 21Finland

 Ella Alanko2765 1999 /166.4 24 0 0 0 24Finland

 Uuganchimeg Ganbaatar2806 2001 /170.5 29 0 0 0 29Mongolia

Σ=6

Junior Women's Bikini OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lilija Utenko2611 2002 /164.4 10 0 0 0 10Estonia

 Olena Kryvoruchko2712 1999 /161.8 15 0 0 0 15Ukraine

 Darina Vlcakova2783 1999 /169 15 0 0 0 15Slovakia

 Aneta Ticha2634 2002 /171 16 0 0 0 16Slovakia

 Zuzana Kardosova2695 2000 /155.3 19 0 0 0 19Slovakia

Σ=5

Master Women's Bikini 35-39 Years, Up To 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mariia Burlaka2831 1985 /155 5 0 0 0 5Ukraine

 Ivette Balaz2842 1985 /155.5 11 0 0 0 11Slovakia

 Regina Krukovskaja2823 1985 /155.5 14 0 0 0 14Estonia

Σ=3

Master Women's Bikini 35-39 Years, Over 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kateryna Spievakova2891 1985 /165 9 0 0 0 9Ukraine

 Yuri Yasui2882 1984 /172 9 0 0 0 9Japan

 Elli Valla2923 1987 /168 12 0 0 0 12Estonia

 Laura Paavola2874 1987 /170 18 0 0 0 18Finland

 Petronella Boshoff2915 1985 /171.7 22 0 0 0 22South Africa

 Karoliina Oksanen2906 1984 /174 30 0 0 0 30Finland

 Ana Markovic2867 1984 /170.1 35 0 0 0 35Iceland

Σ=7

Master Women's Bikini 40-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Izette Strydom2961 1981 /167.5 9 0 0 0 9South Africa

 Marina Oliver2972 1982 /170.3 13 0 0 0 13South Africa

 Tomo Hashimoto2993 1978 /162.4 13 0 0 0 13Japan

 Yeon Yu2944 1981 /163.9 18 0 0 0 18South Korea

 Uuganzaya Sarantsetseg2955 1980 /159.5 23 0 0 0 23Mongolia

 Siyoon Kim2986 1979 /162.3 27 0 0 0 27South Korea

Σ=6
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Master Women's Bikini 45 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kamila Pardamcova3081 1977 /154 6 9 0 0 9Spain

 Jongyun Kim3092 1967 /166 14 10 0 0 10South Korea

 Yoko Nagase3073 1977 /164.4 12 12 0 0 12Japan

 Jaejin Park3044 1975 /159.3 18 18 0 0 18South Korea

 Hideko Sekine3065 1971 /150.6 33 27 0 0 27Japan

 Rowanne Morris3036 1976 /171.3 33 28 0 0 28South Africa

 Andrea Jaskova3057 1976 /170.3 35 0 0 0 0Slovakia

 Marcela Blechtova3028 1975 /159.1 36 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Camilla Rosen3019 1970 /173.3 37 0 0 0 0Sweden

Σ=9

Master Women's Bikini OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mariia Burlaka2831 1985 /155 5 0 0 0 5Ukraine

 Kateryna Spievakova2892 1985 /165 10 0 0 0 10Ukraine

 Kamila Pardamcova3083 1977 /154 17 0 0 0 17Spain

 Izette Strydom2964 1981 /167.5 17 0 0 0 17South Africa

Σ=4

Women's Bikini Up To 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mariia Burlaka3121 1985 /155 8 8 0 0 8Ukraine

 Zuzana Kardosova3162 2000 /155.3 13 12 0 0 12Slovakia

 Roberta Nastase3293 1999 /157.6 19 18 0 0 18Romania

 Amelie Trisson3134 1996 /152.8 17 18 0 0 18France

 Beata Granakova3205 1993 /155.5 19 23 0 0 23Slovakia

 Kamila Pardamcova3176 1977 /154 28 30 0 0 30Spain

 Roosa Rasanen3117 1995 /156.6 37 0 0 0 0Finland

 Viktoryia Naskova3198 1992 /156 46 0 0 0 0IFBB Flag (B)

 Ayaka Koyano3189 1992 /155.3 49 0 0 0 0Japan

 Mizuki Kunida31510 1999 /149.8 52 0 0 0 0Japan

 Regina Krukovskaja31411 1985 /155.5 53 0 0 0 0Estonia

 Uugantsetseg Boldbaatar32112 1999 /155.4 54 0 0 0 0Mongolia

 Diana Jermiskina32213 1996 /156.5 64 0 0 0 0Estonia

Σ=13

Women's Bikini Up To 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Maria Sava3281 1993 /158.2 6 9 0 0 9Romania

 Patrycja Slaby3332 1998 /159.7 9 9 0 0 9Poland

 Azusa Dancy3273 1990 /160 15 14 0 0 14Japan

 Jaejin Park3264 1975 /159.3 20 21 0 0 21South Korea

 Riina Kainulainen-Mutanen3315 1989 /159.8 24 23 0 0 23Finland

 Lkhagvakhuu Ochirpurev3246 1988 /158.5 30 29 0 0 29Mongolia

 Uuganzaya Sarantsetseg3327 1980 /159.5 39 0 0 0 0Mongolia

 Nominerdene Enkhtuya3308 1990 /159.4 39 0 0 0 0Mongolia

 Minjung Kim3259 1993 /159.4 43 0 0 0 0South Korea

Σ=9
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Women's Bikini Up To 162 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Natalia Hrabarchuk3401 1994 /162 5 0 0 0 5Ukraine

 Olena Kryvoruchko3362 1999 /161.8 11 0 0 0 11Ukraine

 Marcelina Wozniak3393 2000 /161.3 17 0 0 0 17Poland

 Lisa Frojd3374 1995 /161.7 20 0 0 0 20Sweden

 Anastassia Toikka3385 1988 /161.1 23 0 0 0 23Estonia

 Jiyeon Kang3356 1992 /161.5 30 0 0 0 30South Korea

Σ=6

Women's Bikini Up To 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anna Wozniakowska3541 1991 /163 8 9 0 0 9Poland

 Oleksandra Sumanieieva3462 1997 /163.2 9 9 0 0 9Ukraine

 Milena Miletic3493 2005 /162.5 20 17 0 0 17Serbia

 Venla Vierto3444 1997 /163 13 17 0 0 17Finland

 Rebecka Eklund3425 1994 /162.6 33 27 0 0 27Sweden

 Ella Mard3416 1996 /163 25 28 0 0 28Finland

 Narcisa Martin3537 1998 /163.2 34 0 0 0 0Romania

 Regina Tselik3488 1997 /162.7 38 0 0 0 0Estonia

 Iida-Lotta Maki3479 2002 /162.5 47 0 0 0 0Finland

 Yeon Yu35010 1981 /163.9 48 0 0 0 0South Korea

 Tomo Hashimoto34511 1978 /162.4 55 0 0 0 0Japan

 Siyoon Kim34312 1979 /162.3 60 0 0 0 0South Korea

Σ=12

Women's Bikini Up To 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lilija Utenko3561 2002 /164.4 7 8 0 0 8Estonia

 Kateryna Spievakova3622 1985 /165 13 15 0 0 15Ukraine

 Khrystyna Karanhel3583 1993 /165.2 16 16 0 0 16Ukraine

 Jongyun Kim3614 1967 /166 19 21 0 0 21South Korea

 Yoko Nagase3575 1977 /164.4 22 23 0 0 23Japan

 Gahee Yoon3596 1991 /165.2 30 28 0 0 28South Korea

 Jenna Brust3557 1999 /164.2 35 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Oyunmaa Erdenetsetseg3608 1988 /165.5 40 0 0 0 0Mongolia

Σ=8

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Agne Kiviselg3681 1988 /167.8 16 12 0 0 12Estonia

 Rebeka Dudusova3722 2001 /166.8 14 13 0 0 13Slovakia

 Kateryna Pozhevilova3743 2001 /168.2 20 17 0 0 17Ukraine

 Darina Vlcakova3734 1999 /169 15 19 0 0 19Slovakia

 Tuulia Aula3655 1996 /169 23 20 0 0 20Finland

 Viktoriia Lysenko3666 1990 /168.2 14 23 0 0 23Ukraine

 Ioana Birsan3707 1998 /167.2 28 0 0 0 0Romania

 Elli Valla3648 1987 /168 45 0 0 0 0Estonia

 Mara Zidarescu3699 2004 /168 45 0 0 0 0Romania

 Izette Strydom36710 1981 /167.5 47 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Ella Alanko37111 1999 /166.4 53 0 0 0 0Finland

Σ=11
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Women's Bikini Up To 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Aneta Ticha3801 2002 /171 7 7 0 0 7Slovakia

 Viktoriia Yablonska3792 1989 /172 14 14 0 0 14Ukraine

 Elli Iso-Tuisku3813 1999 /171 16 17 0 0 17Finland

 Yuri Yasui3784 1984 /172 17 18 0 0 18Japan

 Dasom Ban3775 1994 /170.8 24 24 0 0 24South Korea

 Marina Oliver3836 1982 /170.3 26 29 0 0 29South Africa

 Petronella Boshoff3827 1985 /171.7 37 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Emma Louevuo3768 1998 /170.6 38 0 0 0 0Finland

 Inyoung Lee3849 1990 /170.6 46 0 0 0 0South Korea

 Uuganchimeg Ganbaatar38610 2001 /170.5 49 0 0 0 0Mongolia

 Ana Markovic38511 1984 /170.1 55 0 0 0 0Iceland

Σ=11

Women's Bikini Over 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Svitlana Novytska3881 1995 /176.5 5 0 0 0 5Ukraine

 Vera Salmi3892 1994 /173.5 10 0 0 0 10Finland

 Tuulia Takanen3873 1995 /174.6 15 0 0 0 15Finland

Σ=3

Women's Bikini OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Aneta Ticha3801 2002 /171 12 0 0 0 12Slovakia

 Mariia Burlaka3122 1985 /155 16 0 0 0 16Ukraine

 Lilija Utenko3563 2002 /164.4 18 0 0 0 18Estonia

 Anna Wozniakowska3544 1991 /163 21 0 0 0 21Poland

 Maria Sava3285 1993 /158.2 22 0 0 0 22Romania

 Natalia Hrabarchuk3406 1994 /162 26 0 0 0 26Ukraine

 Agne Kiviselg3687 1988 /167.8 29 0 0 0 29Estonia

 Svitlana Novytska3888 1995 /176.5 35 0 0 0 35Ukraine

Σ=8

Fit- Pairs Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Oleksandra Sumanieieva - Serhiy
Royko

394
1 / 7 0 0 0 7

Ukraine

 Lisa Frojd - Sebastian Jansson3932 / 9 0 0 0 9Sweden

 Narcisa Martin - Lucian Popa3953 / 15 0 0 0 15Romania

 Jiyeon Kang - Chul Hyung Bae3924 / 19 0 0 0 19South Korea

 Minjung Kim - Jin Woo Lee3915 / 23 0 0 0 23South Korea

Σ=5

10/11



COUNTRYPLACE Score

Selected criteria: Sex: -,  Age: Juniors&Masters

TEAMCHAMPIONSHIPS

Ukraine1 104

Finland2 89

Slovakia3 88

South Africa4 64

South Korea5 63

Japan6 58

Estonia7 52

Romania8 41

Hungary9 32

Serbia10 28

Mongolia11 27

Sweden12 23

Spain13 22

Croatia14 19

Poland15 18

Albania16 16

North Macedonia16 16

Czech Republic18 12

COUNTRYPLACE Score

Selected criteria: Sex: -,  Age: seniors

TEAMCHAMPIONSHIPS

Ukraine1 201

Finland2 142

Slovakia3 132

Romania4 81

Sweden5 78

South Korea6 77

Serbia7 76

Estonia8 67

Japan9 58

Poland10 46

Mongolia11 32

Hungary12 30

South Africa13 27

Croatia14 14

Spain15 14

North Macedonia16 12

Albania17 9

El Salvador17 9

France19 7

Norway19 7
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